200	2 UNIFOF	RM BUSI	NESS REPO	RT	(UBR)		ZRUVEL AND	1062	000
DOCUMENT # A9900000703							İLED	00	54
NORTHLAND INVESTMENTS, LTD.						02 AUG I	9 AMII: 23		Ą
						SEGRETARY OF STATE TABLE AHASSEE, FUORIDA			
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address						HALLARA	OSEC: LIGHTINA		
220 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE. SUITE 910 220 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE. SUIT CORAL GABLES FL 33134 CORAL GABLES FL 33134)				
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address 2020 K. 571					T. nw			i Bolin Bolin i co ni Bolin ini 1861	
Suite, Apt. #, etc.				+ PLOOR		DUE BY SEPTEMBER 25, 2002] !
City & Sta). Q ,	City & State WASHING TON D.C.		•	4. FEI Number 65-0958626 Applied For Not Applicable			}
2000	6 - US	· .	2000L	Cour	itry 2 5 4	5. Certificate of	of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required] .
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent					Name	7. Name and /	Address of New Registered	Agent	1 :
NORTHLAND, PATRICIO					Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)				
220 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE, SUITE 910 CORAL GABLES FL 33134									┨
					City FL Zip Code				
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of registered agent.									
SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. DATE									
9. Capital Contributions as Shown on record. \$11,600,000.00 10. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date. 11. MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO DEPT. OF ST SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR FEE INFORMATION OF SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE									
	A GENERA	L PARTNER TH	AT IS A BUSINESS ENT	ITY M	UST BE REGIS	STERED AND A	CTIVE WITH THIS OFFI	CF	
12. GENERAL PARTNER INFORMATION					orm; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner. 13. ADDRESS CHANGES ONLY				
DOCUMENT # NAME	AME NORTHLAND INVESTMENTS LC TREET ADDRESS 220 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE, SUITE 910				TREET ADDRESS				CR2E003 (4/02)
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP					-ST-ZIP	700073085675 -08/23/0201042001			
DOCUMENT #	COPAL GABLES FL 33134				ET ADDRESS	****526.25 ****526.25			
STREET ADDRESS			. 18 ²	CITY-	-ST-ZIP				
DOCUMENT /					ET ADDRESS				
NAME Street Address City-St-Zip					-ST-ZIP				
DOCUMENT #				STRE	ET ADDRESS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			į	CITY-	-ST-ZfP		 		
DOCUMENT # NAME				STREE	STREET ADDRESS				
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY-	ST-ZIP	 .			
DOCUMENT #			···	STREE	FT ADDRESS				
STREET SE TRESS					CITY-ST-ZIP				
14. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report is trye and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 620, Florida Statutes									
PATRICIO MORTALAND HIS MANAGER OF MORTALAND INVESTMENT, LE									
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING GENERAL PARTNER Gale Devine Proce #									

STAPLE CHECK HERE

NORTHLAND INVESTMENTS

2020 K. Street, N.W. Eighth Floor Washington D.C. 20006 ner of 15 wight in the interface and section of the
1000

August 13, 2002

" refler and of the 2-1, 2062 and usin . 1872. The B and

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Northland Investments, LTD. Re:

Ref. No: A99000000703

To Whom It May Concern:

I am in receipt of your letter dated July 24, 2002 enclosing a 2002 Uniform The letter indicates that Business Report as well as a check in the amount of \$526.25. an additional \$400.00 is due as the 2002 Uniform Business Report (UBR) was not filed by May 1, 2002.

Please be advised that the only notice I received this year is the notice enclosed which reflects payment due by September 25, 2002. Accordingly, payment was submitted on July 18, 2002 as reflected on the check.

I trust the foregoing waives the additional \$400.00 being requested given that I complied in a timely manner, i.e., by September 25, 2002.

Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me and (202) 689-6411,

Patricio E. Northland

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 13th day of August, 2002.

LUZ M. HERNANDEZ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION # CC867445 EXPIRES 9/30/2003 BONDED THRU ASA 1-888-NOTARY1